
10/06/2015

10/06/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/02/2015

100.00

200.00

250.00

Page 1 of 1

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations

10/1/2015 - 10/31/2015

TC09122001
Grant Food Mart

Sweetser Food Mart Inc 512 N. Main Street

Sweetser IN  46987

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:

TC06807001
Greene Fast Point

Yguru Corporation 789 A Street NE

LINTON IN  47441

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10VIOLATION: Fine:Sale or distribution of tobacco to minorsDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:

TC00252001
LaPorte Laporte Mini Mart

SMOKE SHOP II & IV INC 10502 N STATE ROAD 39

La Porte IN  46350

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:


