## ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Tobacco Violations 10/1/2015 - 10/31/2015

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09122001 Grant	NAME:	Sweetser Food Mart Inc Food Mart	512 N. Main Street Sweetser IN 46987		
10/06/2015	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11	DESCRIPTION:	Retail sale of tobacco; warning notice required; failure to post	s Fine:	100.00
10/06/2015	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door	Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC06807001 Greene	NAME:	Yguru Corporation Fast Point	789 A Street NE LINTON IN 47441		
10/14/2015 10/14/2015	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10 35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Sale or distribution of tobacco to minor Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors	ors Fine: Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00252001 LaPorte	NAME:	SMOKE SHOP II & IV INC Laporte Mini Mart		10502 N STATE ROAD 39 La Porte IN 46350	
10/02/2015	VIOLATION:	24.3.2.3	DESCRIPTION:	Sale at less than cost	Fine:	250.00